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OL - MAPLES FARM 89.8 23058 785
KENNETH R BENNER 72.0 23415 839
NEVIN G RICE 120.2 22972 839
ROBRT/BONITA RODGERS 40.1 22417 863
ROBERT ♦ LINDA LOY 88.7 23012 834
O'TOOLE BRO'S 60.1 22119 813
LESTER6BRIANFLGISHER 54.8 21641 808
I MARTIN BROTHERS 257.7 22600 802
RAY E MC MILLEN 79.0 22107 841

POTTER
67.5 23064

SCHUYLKILL
57.0 26852
97.2 26432
83.8 26241
57.3 26655
42 4 23336
79.2 24912
36.9 24307
35.3 22809
33.3 22316
72.2 21828

SNYDER
44.4 27806
51.4 26303
69.4 23600
48.7 24256
37.6 22791«
57.1 2483-7
55.3 23177
51 0 22529
26.1, 21451

SOMERSET
31.4 22910

SULLIVAN
73.1 22945

102 4 22087
SUSQUEHANNA

59 2 28537
61.0 28871

102.2 26140
57.8 24465
62.5 23733

.RON+CANDY COONEY

PRIAN RUCK
JAMES D DUNN
CARL A FARMS INC
CLAIR CARMAN
RANDY MILLER
JAHBS HEPLER
HILLER & REX INC
BUftDBLL TROXELL
HAROLD FRYER
KURTZ DAIRY FARM

CHRISS+TRISH NIPPLE
IVAN K STOLTZFUS
DARE E LAND
PASTURE GREEN FARM
JL fc CL SHAFFER
R.KEITH McCOOL
H L NARBHOOD & SONS
GLENN & BARB CARPER
ALAN R NAREHOOD

1075
992

r 949
823
922
865
940 r
821
917

HARRY E RHOADS

£ 'AND D HOTTENSTEIN
SILVERSTRIM FARMS

,LLOYD U DENISE PEASE
HUBAL FARMS
RANSOMED -RANSOMDAIRY
MARK TpMPKINS
JIM ROGERS

1144
1051
908
825
876

4.0
3.6
3.5
3.4
3.7

i fi ■L LIME DEALER
• AGRICULTURE
• LAWN A GARDEN

: • SKID STEERS

Top Pennsylvania DHIA R M SHIPSKY St SONS
WALKER FARMSI 1
HARVATINE FARMS
JOHN CASTROGIOVANNI
COTTRELL BROTHERS
POLICE BROS
FRANCIS HIBBARDtcSONS
BMPET FARMS
ROBERT JOHNSON

BISHCROFT FARM
GOR-WOOD-D
CHATHAM-VALLEY HOL
SCOTT fc LISA BUSH
WM 6 CAR CHAMBERLAIN

BUFF RUN FARM
LOCUST-RIDGE FARM
DANIEL Z MARTIN JR
ALa N P KALER
MEADOW POND FARM
AMOS M STOLTCFUS
FLOYD W MARTIN
J St L FARM
SPRUCE RUN FARM
CHESTER L BENDER
JOSEPH E SNYDER

DICK-MAR FARMS
JERRY+KATHY BEARY

27203
24242
23440
22393
22855

RONALD HUNTER
JARED LINDELL
ROLLING ACRES
ELZIEfcMARGRETLINDEL #

MARTHA BEARDSLEY

3.6
3.8
4.5
3.7
3.5

3.3
3.5
3.6
3.6
3.8

JOHN E MARCHEZAK
HAMILTON BROS
PLAINFIELD FARM PART

ROWE BROS
EROH DAIRY
RYAN C. WILMARTH
RiyERSIDE FARM

3.8
2.8
3.6
3.8

804
746
719
692
688

739
737
736
684
681

811
794
722
711

23224
24469
23149
22882
22388
24023
22618
21933
21813

26658
24246
24333
23660
23941
22934
23927
22698
22637
23421
22115

UNION
50 1
57 7
72 3
41 0
50.4
66.2
38 1
50 4
47 7
26.6
63 5

VENANGO
163.3 24907
61.2 21939

WARREN
34 5 24764
82.5 24283
43 1 23236
88.1 22764
43 8 22858

WASHINGTON
67.4 25621

302.1 24055
90.6 24060

WAYNE
91.8 27228
58.1 26770
38.9 22665
50.0 22794

(Turn to Page 63)

985
912

1053
833
804

Duraßed’
COW MATTRESS

“The Ultimate In Cow Comfort”
The only one of Its kind!

Heaviest... Strongest... Driest.. Most
Effective... The BEST!

NEW MOO 2
Freestall Cow Mattress System

Economical Alternative for Cow Comfort

NEW DURAMAT"
“High Performance Comfort for the Traditional Barn"

SOLID RUBBER COMFORT
2 Sizes 48”x65" & 48”x72” 5 year manufacturer’s warranty
Random Patterned Surface 1-3/16”vulcanized comfort
Grooved bottom for more softness and efficient drainage

ALLEYMAr
No Seams... Continuous Sin°^tr,to 612f,d,h*

SSSSf*- Rubber F,oorin9 Single Piece LengthsNo Problems... to 500 ft.

NORTH BROOK FARMS
JKHB3B Toll Free: 677-624,20*1 .

•: co™s«u.«

906
849
815
766
747

821
847
846
827
866

1044
756
812
867


